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SEPTIEMBRE 2019 5,474,871.21 60,000.00 5,414,871.21 13,063.25 13,063.25 13,063.25 5,427,934.46
OCTUBRE 2013 142,641.40 5,272,229.81 34,618.94 34,618.94 47,682.19 5,319,912.00
NOVIEMBRE 2019 108,342 47 5,163,887.34 33,083.48 33,063.48 80,745.67 5,244,633.01
DICIEMBRE 2018 158,240.57 5,005,646.77 32,136.95 32,136.95 112,882.62 5,118,529.39
ENERO 2020 124,748.94 4,880,897.83 30,685.29 30,685.29 143,567.91 5,024,465.74
FEBRERO 2020 144,243.88 4,736,653.95 27,347.55 27,347.55 170,815.46 4,907,569.41
MARZO 2020 114,135.48 4,622,518.47 27,898.08 27,898.08 198,813.54 4,821,332.01
ABRIL 2020 - 4,622,518.47  24,640.66 24,640.66 223,454.20 4,845,972.67
MAYO 2020 775,408.01 3,847,109.46 22,478.36 22,478.36 245,932.56 4,093,042.02
JUNIO 2020 93,841.00 3,753,268.46 17,692.15 17,692.15 263,624.71 4,016,893.17
JULIO 2020 285,858.23 3,467,410.23 15,661.03 15,661.03 279,285.74 3,746,695.97
AGOSTO 2020 134,430.13 3,332,980.10 14,405.27 14,405.27 293,691.01 3,626,671.11
SEPTIEMERE 2020 136,820.21 3,196,159.89 12,351.43 12,351.43 306,042.44 3,502,202.33
OCTUBRE 2020 120,180.24 3,075,979.65 11,741.57 11,741.57 317,784.01 3,393,763.66
NOVIEMBRE 2020 108,616.68 2,966,362.97 11,177.96 11,177.96 328,961.97 3,295,324.94
DICIEMERE 2020 245,037.84 2,721,325.13 10,795.56 10,795.56 338,757.53 3,061,082.66
ENERO 2021 48,845.75 2,672,479.38 10,646.85 10,646.85 350,404.38 3,022,883.76
FEBRERC 2021 49,451.63 2,623,027.75 8,981.64 8,981.64 359,386.02 2,982,413.77
MARZQ 2021 93,574.56 2,529,453.19 9,550.11 9,550.11 368,936.13 2,898,389.32
ABRIL 2021 108,311.75 2,421,141.44 9,018.19 9,018.19 377,854.32 2,799,095.76
MAYO 2021 135,892.76 2,285,248.68 9,028.79 9,029.79 386,984.11 2,672,232.79
JUNIO 2021 138,681.18 2,146,567.50 8,111.97 8,111.97 395,096.08 2,541,663.58
TOTALES 5,474,871.21 - 3,328,303.71 = - 2,146,567.50 395,096.08 = 395,096.08 - 395,096.08 2,541,663.58
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